4/21/23, 8:25 AM

Place Time
1 21:
2 22:
3 22:
4 22
5 22:
6 23:
7 23:
8 23:
9 24:

10 24:
11 24:
12 24
13 24
14 25:
15 26:
16 26:
17 26:
18 26:
19 27:
20 27
21 27:
22 27:
23 27:
24 28:
25 28:
26 28:
27 28:
28 28:
29 28:
30 30:
31 30:
32 31:
33 31:
34 31:
35 31:
36 31
37 31:
38 31:
39 31:
40 32:
41 32:
42 32:
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Glow Out 5k Preliminary Results

Glow Out 5k

April 20, 2023

Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted April 20, 2023, 08:54 PM
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Bib#
428
375
450
394
406
368
327
343
404
393
332
303
307
373
456
342
322
364
452
344
437
302
309
424
391
378
325
372
420
458
316
318
370
457
321
445
454
430
446
338
380
405

Name, City
Tyler Thetford
Robert Kelly
Steve Troxel
Prestley Miller
Steven Reagan
Dustin Jordan
Seth Crowe
Jena Eubanks
Randa Pratt
Eric Miller
April Webb
Diego Arenas
Lindsey Barnes
Daniel Kayal
Elijah Cook
Russ Ellis
Ethan Coffman
Jacqueline Holmes
Stephanie Newmon
Paul Evans
Mark Wilhaucks
Serena Allred
Mike Bell
Jeffrey Snow
Allen Meek
Paige Knapp
Danielle Cook
Allison Kayal
Larry Simmons
Russ McKelvey
Bryan Byrd
Julie Cartwright
Charles Joyner
Claire Snider
James Christoferson
Alex McFarland
Lawrence McNairy
Randall Duke
Tara Leech
Timothy Doyle
Albert Latham
Ashley Pugh

Age
30
51
63
26
45
42
47
34
47
28
46
22
40
51
18
56
15
48
39
69
60
37
54
28
15
47
47
44
60
38
39
36
53
18
66
19
44
49
43
29
41
33
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Division/Place

M30-39
M50-59
M60 & Over
F20-29
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
F30-39
F40-49
M20-29
F40-49
M20-29
F40-49
M50-59
M14-19
M50-59
M14-19
F40-49
F30-39
M60 & Over
M60 & Over
F30-39
M50-59
M20-29
M14-19
F40-49
F40-49
F40-49
M60 & Over
M30-39
M30-39
F30-39
M50-59
F14-19
M60 & Over
M14-19
M40-49
M40-49
F40-49
M20-29
M40-49
F30-39
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4/21/23, 8:25 AM
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
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37:
37:
:21
38:
38:
:21
124
40:
40:
40:
41:
41:
42:
44:
45:
45:
45:
45:
50:
50:
51:
51:
54:
54:
54:
54:
56:

35

36
36
36

38

39
39

44
55
58
59
01
01
06
15
42

01
14

56
58
03
06
11
14
14
31

32
33

04
35
59
52
57
03
44
32
37
52
59
36
37
47
48
37
37
38
39
12
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10:
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10:
10:
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11:
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11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:

12
12
12

12:
12:
12:
13:
13:

13

13:
13:

14

14:
14:
14:
14:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:

32.
35.
36.
37.
37.
37.
39.
42 .
51.
:25.
35.
39.
43.
44 .
44 .
53.
53.
55.
56.
58.
59.
59.
04.
:20.
124,
124,
40.
41.
53.
03.
11.
:28.
30.
32.
124,
39.
40.
45.
48.
17.
17.
40.
40.
34.
34.
35.
35.
05.
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407
379
386
453
402
401
448
447
395
306
459
399
460
451
423
301
369
441
328
417
312
444
362
357
350
351
408
377
411
330
390
382
414
381
345
455
314
346
361
363
305
418
354
426
340
422
419
323

Glow Out 5k Preliminary Results

Richard Reginald
Jessica Laster
Lauren Magee
Cassandra Fuller
Joseph Patterson
Janie Patterson
Angie Sheffield
Kelly Reed

Ryan Mitchell
Robin Atkinson
John Bates

Jean Newsome
Allen Brown
Linda Smith
Angie Smith
Bryce Allred
Tabitha Jordan
Julie Maxwell
Josh Cushing
Jeremy Brooks
Jeremy Blankenship
Melissa Price
Trey Hinton
Karen Gurley
Geoffrey Fuentes
Grayson Fuentes
Ebony Richmond
Anna-Lee Klyce
Michele Rinks
Anna Dempton
Hayley McMullin
Quinetta Latham
Dee Seghers
Maria Latham
Terry Falls
Brenda Locke
Ryleigh Broadstreet
Autumn Finch
Megan Hinton
Jessica Hollis
James Arwood
Girgis Shihataa
Megan Gordon
Tommy Stine
Danny Duncan
Steven Simmons
Kaden Simmons
Candy Colvin

60
31
42
54
27
23
43
42
43
41
40
66
76
40
46
38
43
40
41
24
42
54
36
62
37

9
31
31
40
41
30
40
61
15
67
66
15
40
33
38
64
24
24
77
69
58
19
51
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M60 & Over
F30-39
F40-49
F50-59
M20-29
F20-29
F40-49
F40-49
M40-49
F40-49
M40-49
F60 & Over
M60 & Over
F40-49
F40-49
M30-39
F40-49
F40-49
M40-49
M20-29
M40-49
F50-59
M30-39
F60 & Over
M30-39

M13 & Under

F30-39
F30-39
F40-49
F40-49
F30-39
F40-49
F60 & Over
F14-19
F60 & Over
F60 & Over
F14-19
F40-49
F30-39
F30-39
M60 & Over
M20-29
F20-29
M60 & Over
M60 & Over
M50-59
M14-19
F50-59
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4/21/23, 8:25 AM

Place Time
1 21:
2 22:
3 22:
4 22:
5 23:
6 23:
7 24:
8 24
9 25:

10 26:
11 26:
12 26:
13 27
14 27:
15 27:
16 28:
17 28:
18 28:
19 30:
20 30:
21 31:
22 31:
23 31
24 31:
25 31:
26 32:
27 32:
28 32:
29 33:
30 33:
31 36:
32 36
33 36:
34 37:
35 37:
36 37:
37 38:
38 38:
39 50:
40 51:
41 54:
42 54:
43 54:
44 54:

Female

Place Time
1 22:
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Pace
7:12.9

Bib#
428
375
450
406
368
327
393
303
373
456
342
322
344
437
309
424
391
420
458
316
370
321
445
454
430
338
380
407
402
395
459
460
301
328
312
362
350
351
305
418
426
340
422
419

Bib#
394

Glow Out 5k Preliminary Results

Name, City
Tyler Thetford
Robert Kelly
Steve Troxel
Steven Reagan
Dustin Jordan
Seth Crowe
Eric Miller
Diego Arenas
Daniel Kayal
Elijah Cook
Russ Ellis
Ethan Coffman
Paul Evans
Mark Wilhaucks
Mike Bell
Jeffrey Snow
Allen Meek
Larry Simmons
Russ McKelvey
Bryan Byrd
Charles Joyner
James Christoferson
Alex McFarland
Lawrence McNairy
Randall Duke
Timothy Doyle
Albert Latham
Richard Reginald
Joseph Patterson
Ryan Mitchell
John Bates
Allen Brown
Bryce Allred
Josh Cushing
Jeremy Blankenship
Trey Hinton
Geoffrey Fuentes
Grayson Fuentes
James Arwood
Girgis Shihataa
Tommy Stine
Danny Duncan
Steven Simmons
Kaden Simmons

Name, City
Prestley Miller

Age
30
51
63
45
42
47
28
22
51
18
56
15
69
60
54
28
15
60
38
39
53
66
19
44
49
29
41
60
27
43
40
76
38
41
42
36
37
9
64
24
77
69
58
19

Age
26

Overall Place

1

J o o w b

10
12
14
15
16
17
20
21
23
24
25
29
30
31
33
35
36
37
38
40
41
43
47
51
53
55
58
61
63
65
67
68
83
84
86
87
88
89

Overall Place

4
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4/21/23, 8:25 AM

2 23:58
3 24:03
4 24:11
5 24:24
6 26:49
7 27:19
8 27:44
9 28:11
10 28:15
11 28:49
12 31:05
13 31:10
14 31:49
15 32:43
16 32:55
17 32:58
18 32:59
19 33:01
20 33:06
21 33:15
22 35:29
23 36:14
24 36:28
25 36:29
26 36:58
27 37:03
28 37:11
29 37:14
30 38:21
31 39:21
32 39:24
33 40:04
34 40:35
35 40:59
36 41:52
37 41:57
38 42:03
39 44:44
40 45:32
41 45:37
42 45:52
43 45:59
44 50:36
45 51:48
46 56:12
M13 & Under
Place Time

1 38:33

142,
144,
:46.
:51.
:38.
:47.
:55.
:04.
:05.
:16.
:00.
:02.
:14.
:31.
:35.
:36.
:37.
:37.
:30.
142,
:25.
:39.
:44.
:44.
:53.
:55.
:58.
:59.
:20.
:40.
:41.
:53.
:03.
:11.
:28.
:30.
:32.
124,
:39.
:40.
:45.
:48.
:17.
:40.
:05.
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[
00

Pace
12:24 .4

343
404
332
307
364
452
302
378
325
372
318
457
446
405
379
386
453
401
448
447
306
399
451
423
369
441
417
444
357
408
377
411
330
390
382
414
381
345
455
314
346
361
363
354
323

Bib#
351

Glow Out 5k Preliminary Results

Jena Eubanks
Randa Pratt
April Webb
Lindsey Barnes
Jacqueline Holmes
Stephanie Newmon
Serena Allred
Paige Knapp
Danielle Cook
Allison Kayal
Julie Cartwright
Claire Snider
Tara Leech
Ashley Pugh
Jessica Laster
Lauren Magee
Cassandra Fuller
Janie Patterson
Angie Sheffield
Kelly Reed

Robin Atkinson
Jean Newsome
Linda Smith
Angie Smith
Tabitha Jordan
Julie Maxwell
Jeremy Brooks
Melissa Price
Karen Gurley
Ebony Richmond
Anna-Lee Klyce
Michele Rinks
Anna Dempton
Hayley McMullin
Quinetta Latham
Dee Seghers
Maria Latham
Terry Falls
Brenda Locke
Ryleigh Broadstreet
Autumn Finch
Megan Hinton
Jessica Hollis
Megan Gordon
Candy Colvin

Name, City
Grayson Fuentes

34 8
47 9
46 11
40 13
48 18
39 19
37 22
47 26
47 27
44 28
36 32
18 34
43 39
33 42
31 44
42 45
54 46
23 48
43 49
42 50
41 52
66 54
40 56
46 57
43 59
40 60
24 62
54 64
62 66
31 69
31 70
40 71
41 72
30 73
40 74
61 75
15 76
67 77
66 78
15 79
40 80
33 81
38 82
24 85
51 90

Age Overall
9 68
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4/21/23, 8:25 AM

M14-19

Place Time
1 26:05
2 26:09
3 28:07
4 31:23
5 54:39

F14-19

Place Time
1 31:10
2 42:03
3 45:37

M20-29

Place Time
1 24:07
2 24:23
3 28:06
4 32:00
5 33:01
6 37:11
7 51:47

F20-29

Place Time
- 22:25
1 33:01
2 51:48

M30-39

Place Time
- 21:38
1 30:07
2 30:19
3 36:56
4 37:31
5 38:32

F30-39

Place Time
1 23:58
2 27:19

Pace

8

10:
17:

:23.
:25.
:02.
06.
35.

Pace

10:
13:
14:

02.
32.
40.

Pace

10:
10:
11:
16:

:45.
:50.
:02.
18.
37.
58.
40.

Pace

7:
10:
16:

12.
37.
40.

Pace

11:
12:

12

:57.
:41.
:45.
53.
04.
124,

Pace

7:
8:

42.
47.
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Bib#
456
322
391
445
419

Bib#
457
381
314

Bib#
393
303
424
338
402
417
418

Bib#
394
401
354

Bib#
428
458
316
301
362
350

Bib#
343
452

Glow Out 5k Preliminary Results

Name, City
Elijah Cook
Ethan Coffman
Allen Meek
Alex McFarland
Kaden Simmons

Name, City
Claire Snider
Maria Latham

Ryleigh Broadstreet

Name, City
Eric Miller
Diego Arenas
Jeffrey Snow
Timothy Doyle
Joseph Patterson
Jeremy Brooks
Girgis Shihataa

Name, City
Prestley Miller
Janie Patterson
Megan Gordon

Name, City
Tyler Thetford
Russ McKelvey
Bryan Byrd
Bryce Allred
Trey Hinton
Geoffrey Fuentes

Name, City
Jena Eubanks
Stephanie Newmon

Age Overall

18 15
15 17
15 25
19 36
19 89

Age Overall

18 34
15 76
15 79

Age Overall

28 10
22 12
28 24
29 40
27 47
24 62
24 84

Age Overall

26 4
23 48
24 85

Age Overall

30 1
38 30
39 31
38 58
36 65
37 67

Age Overall
34 8
39 19
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Place
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4/21/23, 8:25 AM
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27:
31:
32:
32:
:21
124
40:
45:
50:

39
39

Time
22:
23:
23:
31:
31:
32:
33:
36:
37:
37:

Time
24:
24:

124

26:

28:

28:

28:

31:

32:

33:

33:

129

:28

129

36:

37:

40:

40:

41:

45:

24

35
36
36

44
05
43
55

59
59
36

53
51
52
44
45
13
42
01
06
14

03
11

49
11
15
49
49
58
06
15

58
03
04
35
52
52

10:
10:
10:
12:
12:
13:
14:
16:

:55.
00.
31.
35.
40.
41.
11.
48.
17.

Pace

10:
10:

10

10:
11:
11:
11:

122,
:40.
:41.
12.
13.
:22.
51.
35.
56.
59.

Pace
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10:
10:
10:
10:

11

11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
13:

13

14:

144,
:46.
:51.
:38.
:04.
:05.
:16.
14.
36.
39.
42
:25.
44.
44 .
53.
55.
53.
03.
:28.
45.
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302
318
405
379
408
377
390
361
363

Bib#
406
368
327
454
430
380
395
459
328
312

Bib#
404
332
307
364
378
325
372
446
386
448
447
306
451
423
369
441
411
330
382
346

Glow Out 5k Preliminary Results

Serena Allred
Julie Cartwright
Ashley Pugh
Jessica Laster
Ebony Richmond
Anna-Lee Klyce
Hayley McMullin
Megan Hinton
Jessica Hollis

Name, City
Steven Reagan
Dustin Jordan
Seth Crowe
Lawrence McNairy
Randall Duke
Albert Latham
Ryan Mitchell
John Bates
Josh Cushing
Jeremy Blankenship

Name, City
Randa Pratt
April Webb
Lindsey Barnes
Jacqueline Holmes
Paige Knapp
Danielle Cook
Allison Kayal
Tara Leech
Lauren Magee
Angie Sheffield
Kelly Reed
Robin Atkinson
Linda Smith
Angie Smith
Tabitha Jordan
Julie Maxwell
Michele Rinks
Anna Dempton
Quinetta Latham
Autumn Finch

37
36
33
31
31
31
30
33
38

Age

45
42
47
44
49
41
43
40
41
42

Age

47
46
40
48
47
47
44
43
42
43
42
41
40
46
43
40
40
41
40
40

22
32
42
44
69
70
73
81
82

Overall

5

6

7
37
38
41
51
53
61
63

Overall

9
11
13
18
26
27
28
39
45
49
50
52
56
57
59
60
71
72
74
80

Place

Place
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Place
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F50-59

Place
1
2
3

Time
22:
25:
26:
27:
31:
54:

Time
32:
37:
56:

11
47
07
53
06
38

59
14
12

M60 & Over

Place
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Time
22:
27
27:
28:
31:
32:
36
50:
54:
54:

F60 & Over

Place
1

2
3
4
5
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Time
36:
38
41:
44:
45:

17

: 27

35
51
14
44

: 25

37
37
37

14

: 21

57
44
32

Pace

:08.
:18.
124,
:58.
:00.
:35.

Pace

10:
11:
18:

37.
59.
05.

Pace

:10.
:50.
:52.
:17.
:03.
:32.
:43.
:17.
:34.
:34.

Pace

11:

12

13:

14

14:

39.
:20.
30.
124,
39.
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Bib#
375
373
342
309
370
422

Bib#
453
444
323

Bib#
450
344
437
420
321
407
460
305
426
340

Bib#
399
357
414
345
455

Glow Out 5k Preliminary Results

Name, City
Robert Kelly
Daniel Kayal
Russ Ellis
Mike Bell
Charles Joyner
Steven Simmons

Name, City
Cassandra Fuller
Melissa Price
Candy Colvin

Name, City
Steve Troxel
Paul Evans
Mark Wilhaucks
Larry Simmons
James Christoferson
Richard Reginald
Allen Brown
James Arwood
Tommy Stine
Danny Duncan

Name, City
Jean Newsome
Karen Gurley
Dee Seghers
Terry Falls
Brenda Locke

Age
51
51
56
54
53
58

Age
54
54
51

Age
63
69
60
60
66
60
76
64
77
69

Age
66
62
61
67
66

2
14
16
23
33
88

Overall

46
64
90

Overall

3
20
21
29
35
43
55
83
86
87

Overall

54
66
75
77
78

Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for Android
from Stevens Creek Software

Overall Place

Place

Place

Place

77


http://www.stevenscreek.com/

